DATA
13/01/2023
24/01/2023
20/02/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
21/04/2023
18/05/2023
26/05/2023

08/06/2023
13/07/2023
04/08/2023
14/09/2023
16/10/2023
31/10/2023
13/11/2023

06/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/12/2023
20/12/2023
20/12/2023

IMPORTO
1.224,50
3.076,00

10.216,00
3.053,50
8.974,50
2.263,00
4.375,00
5.767,30

22.706,50
5.020,40
28.227,30
12.585,00
2.636,70
4.859,80
4.719,00

21.050,10
7.542,30
1.466,30
2.838,00
4.023,80

156.625,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1068
SALDO FT 1187 E 1247
SALDO FT 1182/3/4/5/6/88
SALDO FT 49 E 53
SALDO FT 50/1/2/4/5
SALDO FT 149
SALDO FT 237, 314/16/18 NC 1246/2022

SALDO FT 313 315 317
SALDO FT 236/8/9/40/1/2
369/70/1/2/3/4/5

SALDO FT 476/78/80

SALDO FT 474/5/7/9 DA 591 A 597
SALDO FT 691/2/3/4/5

SALDO FT 815 817

SALDO FT 813 E 816

SALDO FT 890/91
SALDO FT 814 889 1004/5/6
1058/61/2/3/4

SALDO FT 1107/8/10
SALDO FT 1111
SALDO FT 1059 E 1065
SALDO FT 1060 E 1109

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE

AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE

AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE

CODICE FISCALE

01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933

01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933

01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933



